
Results Ring One Horizon Show Jumps Saturday 14th December  

Class 1A John Harland 1m Young Horse 

 1st Michaela van Rooye - Burlington D Lilah  

 2nd Pyper Page - Kelsang 

 3rd Lily Rohner - LH Clarissa 

 4th Meegan Daun - PEC Rambling Rose 

 5th Abigail Viney - Cedar Park Simon 

 

1B 1m JKB Racing Open 

 1st Chloe Daun - PEC Barindale Grandeur  

 2nd Emily Irvine - Rosebank Stella 

 3rd Georgia Elias - Tonash Mondo 

 4th Taylah Evans - Breaking News 

 5th Jessica Grove - AP Totally Kool 

 6th Jasmyne Ringrose- Ravensdale Romeo 

 

Class 2A Wentworth Equestrian 1.05 Junior 

 1st Mackenzie Kerrison - Zippy 

 2nd Charlotte Youngman - Miss Calamity Jane  

 3rd Chloe Daun - PEC Grandeur 

 4th Emily Irvine - Rosebank Stella 

 5th Georgia Elias - Silverwoods Aussie Pride  

 6th Georgia van der Drift - Regal Venture 

 

Class 2B Health Nest 1.05m Open 

 1st Danielle Whatley - Valley Park Cisco  

 2nd Lucie Riley - Mio Cavallo 

 3rd Reegan Heathcote - Wellbrook Serenity  

 4th Mykaela Briggs - Jellystone Park Fizz  

 5th Hannah Walker - Eastern Moon 

 6th Andrew Gibson - Kentaur Pina Colada 



 

Class 3 Tasmania Feedlot1 10m Open  

 1st Mykaela Briggs - Jellystone Park Fizz  

 2nd Andrew Gibson - Kentaur Pina Colada  

 3rd Reegan Heathcote - Wellbrook Serenity  

 4th Georgia Elias - Silverwoods Aussie Pride  

 5th Georgia van der Drift - Regal Venture  

 6th Ashley Steele - Mass Exodus 

 

Class 4 Geard Family 1.20m Open 

 1st Mykaela Briggs - Jellystone Park Cinzano  

 2nd Jessica Groves - Red Sambuca 

 3rd Jo Geard - Ambervale Smudge 

 4th Sophie Roles - Cellar Dior 

 5thMichaela Van Rooye - Landstar 9  

 6th Mykaela Briggs - Tulara Compensky 

 

Class 6 Spreyton Motorcycles 1.30m Open 

 1st Michaela Van Rooye - Landstar 9 

 2nd Mykaela Briggs - Jellystone Park Cassime  

 3rd Jessie Groves - Red Sambuca 

 4th Jo Geard - Ambervale Smudge 

 

OTT Award Jessica Groves – Red Sambuca  

 

Ring Two Gradco Saturday December 14th  

Class 7 Jumping Tasmania North 70cm Open  

 1st Lucy Johnston - Cotswold Belladonna  

 2nd Gemma James - GE Bliss 

 3rd Billy Wilson - Touch of Mink 

 4th Maya Stephens - DJ Chesterfield  



 5th Olivia Creese - Baylaurel Tomoaki 

 6th Isabella Flonta – Walling 

 

Class 8a Remus Rugs 14yr & under 80cm 

 1st Jock Johnston - Cotswold Belladonna  

 2nd Ruby Hirst - Entally Ice Magic  

 3rd Sarah Shelverton - Sir Beau Gart  

 4th Billy Wilson - Touch of Mink  

 5th Daisy Willows - Venture Beyond  

 6th Laura Edwards - Parklands Mary Poppins 

 

Class 8b Glenroy Coffee 80cm Open  

 1st Ingrid Bradley - Wellbrook Superstar  

 2nd Kim Sly - Benstock Happy Feet  

 3rd Emily Ruffo - BS Dexter  

 4th Amber Towns - Windy Hill Forever  

 5th Alexandra Watson - Lord Granger  

 6th Abigail Viney – Incorruptible 

 

9A Agspand’s Feedchar 90cm Junior  

 1st Ruby Hirst - Butterscotch Brittle  

 2nd Ingrid Bradley - Allanpark Grand Lexus  

 3rd Isabella Flonta - Aussie Idol  

 4th Ingrid Bradley - Wellbrook Superstar  

 5th Ruby Hirst - Goosebumps  

 6th Jack Suratman - Streadfast Cointreau 

 

9B Chaballo Equestrian Wear Open 90cm  

 1st Gemma James - GE Mayfield  

 2nd Kim Sly - Benstock Happy Feet  

 3rd Jordan Rowbottom - Danyera Park Charlotte  



 4th Amanda Cameron - Political Storm  

 5th Tara Vincent - Stonefox Sir Galahad  

 6th Jo McFarlane - Vandiemen Z 

 

Class 10A The Avenue Partnership 1m Under 21 Years 

 1st Georgia Elias - Tonash Mondo  

 2nd Isabella Flonta - Aussie Idol 

 3rd Bethany Hirst - Sandhills Bliss  

 4th Britney Cooper - Elusive Dream  

 5th Georgia Sly - Knight Raid 

 6th April Oates – Delrianna 

 

Class 10B Fred Johnson 1m Open  

 1st Jordyn Rowbottom - Danyiera Park Charlotte 

 2nd Belinda Oakley - Mayfield Be Dazzled  

 3rd Gemma James - GE Mayfield  

 4th Chloe Daun - PEC Popping Candy  

 5th Sarah Diprose - Back In The Game  

 6th Tara Vincent - Stonefox Sir GalahadResults  

 

Ring One Horizon Show Jumps  December 15th 

Class 11A GE Jumping Horses 1.05m Young Horse Championship  

1st Jo Geard – Ambervale Bicton 

2nd Lily Rohner – LH Clarissa 

3rd Pyper Page – Kelsang 

4th Meegan Daun – PEC Rambling Rose 

5th Michaela van Rooye – Burlington D’Lilah 

6th Bronte McShane – Eagle Elms Budda  

 

Class 11B Cressy Chaff Cutters 1.05m Open Championship 

1st Macenzie Kerrison – Zippy 



2nd Emily Irvine – Rosebank Stella 

3rd Richard Woods – Dream Gazer 

4th Jessica Grove – Allambie Park Totally Kool 

5th Hannah Walker – Eastern Moon 

6th Petra Shuecker – ESB Golden Officer  

 

Class 12A Albert’s Diesel Services 1.10m Junior Championship 

1st Laura Edwards – JP Chivas 

2nd Laura Edwards – Piccalina 

3rd Georgia Elias – Silverwood’s Aussie Pride 

4th Macenzie Kerrison – Little Porkies 

5th Chloe McFarlane – Yardah Cairo 

6th Lily Rohner – LH Clarissa 

 

Class 12B Longford Equine Clinic & Casey Family 1.10m Open Championship 

1st Mykaela Briggs – JP Fizz 

2nd Andrew Gibson – Kentaur Park Colada 

3rd Georgia van der Drift – Regal Venture 

4th Ashley Steele – Mass Exodus  

5th Lucie Riley – Mio Cavallo 

6th Jess Cowan – Beautiful Trauma  

 

Class 13A Bowthorpe Warmblood Stud & Tasmanian Horse Transport 1.20m Young Rider 
Championship 

1st Georgia Van der Drift – Regal Venture 

2nd Jessica Groves – Red Sambucca 

3rd Chloe McFarlane – Spy Rebellion 

4th Bethany Hirst – Foxleigh Partly Cloudy  

 

Class 13B Hygain/Mitavite 1.20m Open Championship  

1st Mykaela Briggs – JP Cinzano 



2nd Wendy Hall – Shad 

3rd Laura Edwards – Piccalina 

4th Laura Johnson – GE Koorana Classic  

5th Erin Stones – Wyspa  

6h Sophie Roles – Cellar Door  

 

Class 14 Buckby Motors RAM 1.30 Open Championship 

1st Mykaela Briggs – JP Cassime 

2nd Michaela van Rooye – Landstar 9 

3rd Jo Geard – Ambervale Smudge 

4th Jessica Grove – Red Sambucca  

“Patrons Award” Highest placed Snr Rider – Perpetual Trophy    Mykaela Briggs  “Jellystone Park 
Cassime” 

 

Class 15 Ottaway Dental 1.15m Open Table C Speed Championship 

1st Bethany Hirst – Foxleigh Partly Cloudly Fancy Dress  

2nd Chloe McFarlane – Yardaih Cairo 

3rd Sophie Roles – Cellar Door 

4th Macenzie Kerrison – Little Porkies 

5th Erine Stone – Wyspa 

6th Reegan Heathcote – Wellbrook Serenity  

 

 

Class 16 JKW Homes 1.05m Open Table C Speed Championship  

1st Taylah Evans – Breaking News 

2nd Jessica Grove – AP Totally Kool –also awarded  Best Fancy Dress  

3rd Andrew Gibson – Zippy 

4th Macenzie Kerrison – Zippy 

5th Taylah Evans – Ari Gold 

6th Jo Geard – Ambervale Bicton  

 



Taylah Evans “Horse Fashion Australia” – Best Presented Combination from Ring One 

Pyper Page – Kelsang 

 

Ring Two Gradco Sunday December 15th  

Class 17 Hogs Breath Café 70cm Open Championship 

1st Danielle Whatley – Airtime 

2nd Liana Seadon – Anawa Amadis 

3rd Merindah Thomson – TE Two To Tango 

4th Isabella Flonta – Walling 

5th Ruby Hirst – Ice Magic 

6th Alesia Dyke – Darci Stardom  

 

Class 18A Gradco 80cm Children’s Championship 

1st Daisy Willows – Burrawo Banjo 

2nd Abi Brooks – Sargent 

3rd Jemima Baghurt – Recktango 

4th Ava Walker – Glenormiston Flashy Comet 

5th Isabella Flonta – Aussie Idol 

6th Maya Stephens – DJ Chesterfield 

 

Class 18B Horseland 80cm Open Championship 

1st Kim Sly – Benstock Happy Feet 

2nd Jo McFarlane – Vandiemen Z 

3rd Charlotte Youngman – Salute the Stars 

4th Lucie Riley – Lacento 

5th Alexandra Watson – Lord Granger 

6th Laura Loader – Emadilo Zenith  

 

Class 19A Imperial Floats 90cm Junior Championship  

1st Butterscotch Brittle – Ruby Hirst 

2nd April Oates – Delrianna 



3rd Chloe Daun – PEC Popping Candy 

4th Ingrid Bradley – Wellbrook Superstar 

5th Jack Suratman – Steadfast Cointreau 

6th Jasmyn Ringrose – Ravensdale Romeo  

 

Class 19B Imperial Floats 90cm Open Championship 

1st Lucie Riley – Final Conquest 

2nd Alysha Verwey – Diesel 

3rd Amanda Cameron – Political Storm 

4th Georgia Sly – Knight Raider 

5th Jordyn Rowbottom – DP Charlotte 

6th Jonathon Jackson –Arlo De Gwaihir  

 

Class 20 Gradco 1m Open Championship 

1st Darcy Miller – Lexus Boy 

2nd Ingrid Bradley – Grand Lexus 

3rd Sarah Diprose – Back In the Game 

4th Breaking New – Taylah Evans 

5th Georgia Elias – Tonash Mondo 

6th Belinda Oakley – Mayfield Be Dazzled  

 

Class 21 Saddleworld 95cm Open Table C Speed Championship 

1st Chloe Daun – PEC Barindale Grandeur 

2nd Sharna Dolby – Everybody Tango 

3rd April Oates – Delrianna 

4th Shantel Radford – RL Dragon Dance 

5th Ingrid Bradley – Allan Park Grand Lexus 

6th Georgia Sly – Knight Raid  

***Fancy Dress awarded to Chloe Daun – PEC Popping Candy 

 

Class 22 Roberts Ltd Prospect, 85cm Open Table C Speed Championship  



1st Ruby Hirst – Entally Ice Magic 

2nd Ingrid Bradley – Wellbrook Superstar 

3rd Sarah Shelverton – Sir Beau Gart 

4th Lucie Riley – Lacento 

5th Jemima Baghurst – Recktango 

6th Isabella Flonta – Aussie Idol  

***Fancy Dress awarded to Maya Stephens DJ Chesterfield  

 

Taylah Evans “Horse Fashion Australia” – Best Presented Combination in Ring Two  

Ava Walker – Glenormiston Flashy Comet 

 

 

TSJA Teams Trophy  

Southern Branch  (TEC) 1st Place – 15 points  

Mykaela Briggs  JP Cinzano  

Laura Edwards  JP Chivas  

Jordan Rowbottom BP Charlotte  

Jasmyne Ringrose Ravensdale Romeo   

 

 


